Local Authority
ARGYLL & BUTE COUNCIL

EAST AYRSHIRE COUNCIL

NORTH AYRSHIRE COUNCIL
SOUTH AYRSHIRE COUNCIL

WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL
EAST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL
GLASGOW CITY COUNCIL

NORTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL
EAST RENFREWSHIRE COUNCIL
RENFREWSHIRE COUNCIL
INVERCLYDE COUNCIL

Total

Strathclyde Pension Fund

2014/15 Contribution Data

Employee Contributions

Added Years

Employer Contributions

£3,525,823.49
£4,499,315.22
£5,039,437.10
£3,682,106.26
£4,693,080.88
£3,256,851.97
£16,150,465.59
£10,252,126.83
£11,228,035.63
£3,173,001.53
£6,265,202.46
£2,776,670.06

£27,996.97

£9,686.47

£9,463.21
£17,102.68

£5,722.25
£13,491.57
£92,186.19
£32,362.25
£39,235.03
£26,560.23
£25,300.00
£11,872.87

£11,245,060.26
£14,237,030.26
£16,052,131.76
£11,643,219.83
£15,090,268.18
£10,428,985.60
£49,152,734.20
£32,685,003.07
£35,769,637.05

£9,909,350.00
£19,842,148.83

£8,752,342.66

£74,542,117.02

£310,979.72

£234,807,911.70
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