

Strathclyde Pension Fund

2014/15 Contribution Data

Local Authority	Employee Contributions	Added Years	Employer Contributions
ARGYLL & BUTE COUNCIL	£3,525,823.49	£27,996.97	£11,245,060.26
EAST AYRSHIRE COUNCIL	£4,499,315.22	£9,686.47	£14,237,030.26
NORTH AYRSHIRE COUNCIL	£5,039,437.10	£9,463.21	£16,052,131.76
SOUTH AYRSHIRE COUNCIL	£3,682,106.26	£17,102.68	£11,643,219.83
WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL	£4,693,080.88	£5,722.25	£15,090,268.18
EAST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL	£3,256,851.97	£13,491.57	£10,428,985.60
GLASGOW CITY COUNCIL	£16,150,465.59	£92,186.19	£49,152,734.20
NORTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL	£10,252,126.83	£32,362.25	£32,685,003.07
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE COUNCIL	£11,228,035.63	£39,235.03	£35,769,637.05
EAST RENFREWSHIRE COUNCIL	£3,173,001.53	£26,560.23	£9,909,350.00
RENFREWSHIRE COUNCIL	£6,265,202.46	£25,300.00	£19,842,148.83
INVERCLYDE COUNCIL	£2,776,670.06	£11,872.87	£8,752,342.66
Total	£74,542,117.02	£310,979.72	£234,807,911.70